	INNOVATION VOUCHERS INITIATIVE

Galway-Mayo Institute of Technology (GMIT) 
DIRECTORY OF SKILLS AND EXPERTISE


	[image: image1.emf]




Institute Contact Point for Innovation Voucher Enquires: 

Maura Gilligan GMIT, Dublin Road, Galway  

Tel. +353 (0)9 1742 761
E-Mail: maura.gilligan@gmit.ie
	Department/Unit
	Specific services offered
	Contact Name
	Address
	Telephone
	E-Mail address

	School of Business
	IT diagnosis, installation and testing in public and private sector organisations.
	Owen Foley,

Lecturer
	School of Business

GMIT

Dublin Road, Galway
	091 742475
	owen.foley@gmit.ie


	School of Business
	Strategic Planning and project management initiatives: design to implementation phases in public and private sector organisations.
	Isabel Buchan,

Lecturer
	As above
	091 742225
	Isabel.buchan@gmit.ie


	Dept. of Life & Physical Sciences
	· Material analysis using scanning electron microscopy (SEM) 

· and atomic force microscopy (AFM)
	Dr. Seamus Lennon,

Head of Department
	Dept. of Life & Physical Sciences, GMIT,

Dublin Rd, Galway
	091 742081
	science@gmit.ie


	Dept. of Life & Physical Sciences
	· Qualified Person services within the Pharmaceutical industry; provision of GMP & GLP auditing services; pharmaceutical regulatory affairs services
	Dr. Seamus Lennon,

Head of Department
	As above
	091 742081
	science@gmit.ie


	Dept. of Electronics
	· Embedded software systems development

· Real-time systems development
	Des O’Reilly,

Head of Dept.
	Dept. of Electronics, GMIT, Dublin Road, Galway
	091 74 2200
	des.oreilly@gmit.ie

	Galway Medical Technologies Centre

(GMedTech), 

Applied Research Centre

http://www.gmedtech.ie

	· Invasive medical device product testing in conditions mimicking in vivo conditions

· Medical device prototyping

· Design and modelling of invasive medical devices, systems or elements 
	John Kelly, Centre Manager
	GMedTech Centre, GMIT, Dublin Road, Galway
	091 74 2106
	john.kelly@gmit.ie
Patrick.delassus@gmit.ie


	SHELLTEC, Applied Research Centre

http://www.shelltec.ie/

	· Development of technologies to improve storage and transport options for live shellfish products.  

· Ecotoxicology

· Biomarker discovery

· Mass Spectrometry  (MS)
	Dr. Martin Robinson, Centre Manager
	ShellTec

GMIT,

Dublin Rd, Galway
	091 742430
	eugene.mccarthy@gmit.ie


	Automation Laboratory
	· Medical device and delivery systems manufacture
	Dr. Carine Gachon,

Automation Researcher
	Dept. of Mechanical & Industrial  Engineering
GMIT, Dublin Road, Galway
	091 753 161
	Carine.gachon@gmit.ie


	Centre for the Integration of Sustainable Energy Technologies 

(CiSET)
	· Characterisation, Optimisation and Thermal Performance Testing of Sustainable  Energy

Systems

· Business Energy Rating (BER)
· Provision of Local Weather Data


	Dr. John Lohan
	Dept. of Mechanical                                        & Industrial  Engineering
Dublin Road,

Galway
	091 74 2824
	John.lohan@gmit.ie

	Construction Waste Research Unit
	· Corporate, project and site construction waste audits

· Construction waste strategy

· Techniques for construction waste reduction
	John Hanahoe, Research Unit Head
	Construction Waste Research Unit, GMIT, Dublin Road, Galway
	091 - 742393
	john.hanahoe@gmit.ie


	Forest Research Laboratory
	· Forest health and protection

· Forest for biomass and alternative fuels

· Forest for amenity and leisure

· Small-scale forestry for rural development 

· Forest inventory
	Dr. Paddy Walsh

Dr. Paddy Walsh

Dr. Sasha Bosbeer

Sarah Wall

Sarah Wall
	Forest Research Laboratory, GMIT, Dublin Road, Galway
	091 - 742237
	Paddy.walsh@gmit.ie
Sasha.bosbeer@gmit.ie
sarah.wall@gmit.ie


	GMIT Letterfrack
	· Furniture Products

· Wood Products

· Product Design and Development

· Process Design and Development

· Prototyping

· CAD/CAM Applications

· CNC Applications

· Material and Product Testing
· Furniture Conservation & Restoration

	Dr. Patrick Tobin

Sean Treacy

Anthony Clare

Sean Treacy

Henning Schulze

Angelika Rauch
	GMIT Letterfrack,

Letterfrack,

Co.Galway
	095 - 41660
	Patrick.tobin@gmit.ie
Sean.treacy@gmit.ie
Henning.schulze@gmit.ie
Angelika.rauch@gmit.ie
Anthony.clare@gmit.ie
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